
Date Days/Class II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

16.09.2023 Saturday Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer IT/Punjabi IT/Punjabi Music

Music

Phy. Edu.

18.09.2023 Monday English Maths English Maths English Maths S.Sci. Maths Science

B.Studies

Pol. Science

Physics

English

19.09.2023 Tuesday

20.09.2023 Wednesday Hindi EVS EVS English Hindi Science

German

Punjabi.

Sanskrit

Hindi English English

B.Studies

Pol. Science

Physics

21.09.2023 Thursday

22.09.2023 Friday EVS Hindi Hindi EVS Science

German

Punjabi.

Sanskrit

English S.Sci. Hindi

Biology

History

Accountancy

Economics

History

Biology

23.09.2023 Saturday

25.09.2023 Monday Math English Maths Hindi Maths S.Sci. Maths Science Maths Maths

Accountancy

Chemistry

Psychology

26.09.2023 Tuesday

27.09.2023 Wednesday  G.K  G.K  G.K  G.K

German

Punjabi.

Sanskrit

English Hindi English S.Sci.
Chemistry

Economics
Maths

28.09.2023 Thursday

29.09.2023 Friday
German

Punjabi.

Sanskrit

S.Sci. Hindi Science

Hindi

Punjabi

Hindi

Punjabi

IP

Important Note  :-

       G.D. Goenka Public School Sirsa 
Term-I Examination (2023-24)

Date-Sheet for Grades II - XII 

Preparatory Holiday

Preparatory Holiday

Preparatory Holiday

Preparatory Holiday

Preparatory Holiday

ASL

Principal6. 2nd term classes will commence from 3rd October onwards.

2.  School timings during major examinations will be 8:00 am to 12:00 pm.

3. During exams, please come in proper school uniform.

5. No leave will be allowed during the exam days. (Except Medical or Emergency)

1. During first exam (i.e. 16th Sept., 2023) School timings will be 8:00 am to 11:30 am.

4. Please collect your Admit cards from the class teacher latest by 08-09-2023. No one will be allowed to sit in Exams without Admit card.


